alraven

Regioverdeling
maart 2025
accountmanagers

installatie

Regiomanager
Noord- en Oost-Nederland
Paul Klomp

Kevin in ‘t Veld

17

n B

Lars Rengers

31 30 29
M Rick Thape 42

33

47 51

46
50

Accountmanagers

Roberto 87
Atanes

88

86

83

82

80 L

81

® Peter van
den Broek

56 57
[

André Rosato

84

Elmar van
den Born

/

93

Paul Klomp

94

79
[ ]

77

74

Paul Klomp

72

Elmar van den Born

06 53 23 36 99 068208 |10l 63.64
pklomp@vanwalraven.com evandenborn@vanwalraven.com

62
Midden A
Riccardo Offermans Marc Elsink Sander Ongena Dorean Romeijn
0651 239598 06 57 56 20 21 0645 1442 64 06 13292853

roffermans@vanwalraven.com

melsink@vanwalraven.com

songena@vanwalraven.com

dromeijn@vanwalraven.com

Zuid-Nederland
Marc Bindels

06 1094 66 78
mbindels@vanwalraven.com

Peter van den Broek
06 53 40 54 39
pvandenbroek@vanwalraven.com

Kevin in ‘t Veld
06 5727 18 82
kintveld@vanwalraven.com

André Rosato
06 12 18 50 59
arosato@vanwalraven.com

West-Nederland
Nico Mur

0651 272858
nmur@vanwalraven.com

Roberto Atanes
06 83 24 67 39
ratanes@vanwalraven.com

Lars Rengers
06 8278 55 28
Irengers@vanwalraven.com

Rick Thape
06 57 56 18 39
rthape@vanwalraven.com



